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	PRZEDMIOT
	POZIOM
	ILOŚĆ OSÓB
	DATA
	GODZINA
	CZAS TRWANIA
 MIN
	NR SALI

	Język polski
	podstawowy
	31
	04.05.2021
	9:00
	170
	100

	Matematyka
	podstawowy
	40
	05.05.2021
	9:00
	170
	100

	Język angielski 
	podstawowy
	32
	06.05.2021
	9:00
	120
	100

	Język angielski
	rozszerzony
	7
	07.05.2021
	9:00
	150
	1

	Język polski
	rozszerzony
	4
	10.05.2021
	9:00
	180
	1

	Wiedza o społeczeństwie
	rozszerzony
	1
	11.05.2021
	14:00
	180
	1

	Biologia
	rozszerzony
	1
	12.05.2021
	9:00
	180
	1

	Język niemiecki
	podstawowy
	1
	13.05.2021
	14:00
	120
	1

	Historia
	rozszerzony
	2
	17.05.2021
	9:00
	180
	1



